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SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP November 15 -17 SEEJD'ET f
rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 1
Date: 15/11/24 Practice 1 : Seeded Group Started at; 10:26:16
Event. P04 Laps: 10 Min
Mok Goot PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posedat 1039 Al
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 17 Joey SAVATGY (USA) Honda 38.752 110f 12
2 1 Dean WILSON (SCO) Honda 38.855 100f12 103 103
3 4 Luke CLOUT (NSW) / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 39.755 10 of 11 1.003 900
4 9 Aaron TANTI (QLD) / Boost Mobile / Froth / Honda Racing Honda 40.257 100f12 1.505 502
5 14 Jed BEATON (VIC) / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 40.533 110f12 1.781 276
6 102 Matt MOSS (NSW)/CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 40592 9o0f12 1.840 059
7 64 Dylan WILLS (NSW) / GASGAS Racing Team GasGas 40.615 8of 11 1.863 023
8 96 Kyle WEBSTER (WA) Honda 40994 8of10 2242 379
9 24 Brett METCALFE (QLD) / Penrite GO24 Team Green Kawasaki 41597 110f12 2.845 603
Kawasaki 3DSiteworx Rat Berry Sweet MXStore Bridgestone
M2R
10 45 Hayden MELLROSS (NSW) / Mellross Homes / Kirbtech Ind/  KTM 42026 6o0of11 3.274 429
Exclusive Trailers / Newcastle Powersports / Chris Woods
Performance / Rival Ink /
11 199 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) / ktm racing team KTM 42.037 110of 11 3.285 011
12 162 Luke ZIELINSKI (QLD) / SFC Racing / Trac-Rite Suspension ~ Yamaha 42.394 11 0of 11 3.642 357
13 5 Joel WIGHTMAN (NSW) / Yamaha Motor Australia / Pro-Moto  Yamaha 43.733 110of 11 4.981 1.339
Suspension / DFD Plumbing / Incite Grahpics.
14 81 Joel EVANS (QLD) / MX Store / Viking Industrial Yamaha 44272 90f10 5520 539
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